
25. Binger ADAC Mäuseturm Gaudy
Gesamtergebnis
Startnummer Name Fahrer Name Beifahrer Auto BJ Klasse BK1 SP1 SP2 BK2/GLP Summe Platz

40 Martin Ortiz Lopez Daio Demuth DB 230S 1967 2 30 2,5 10 2 44,5 1
36 Simon Schneider Heinz Schneider Opel Monza 2,8S 1978 2 15 5 10 23 53 2
41 Jürgen Werle Jürgen Werle Honda CRX 1991 3 25 5 10 22,1 62,1 3
23 Norbert Ademes Heike Ademes Triumpf Spitfire 1965 1 35 2,5 10 17 64,5 4
34 Michaels Picard Klaus Picard Ford Mustang 1965 1 25 10 10 26,6 71,6 5
27 Klaus Heering Adriano Puci Alfa Romeo Spider 1977 2 45 0 10 17,7 72,7 6
26 Thomas Weeser Björn Weeser Opel GT 1972 2 35 5 10 26,6 76,6 7
21 Michael Baumeister Thorsten Baumeister Opel Kapitän 1954 1 65 7,5 10 2 84,5 8
37 Rainer Fondel Alexander Fondel Mercedes 200/8 1973 2 55 2,5 10 18 85,5 9
31 Erwin Eberhardt Siegbert Kaminski Porsche 944 S2 1989 3 50 10 10 17 87 10
43 Frank Huber Anette Huber BMW 2008 3 60 5 10 12 87 10
22 Kay Osborg-Schmitz Almuth Osborg-Schmitz AR Guila Spider 1963 1 55 10 10 15,5 90,5 12
28 Jürgen Fahlbusch Alexander Falbusch Opel Ascona 1981 3 60 2,5 10 27,6 100,1 13
33 Hans-Jürgen Schepp Frank Kuntz Rover 216 Cabrio 1992 3 80 5 10 14 109 14
24 Sylvia Stemler Torsten Stemmler VW Käfer 1966 1 75 5 10 26,6 116,6 15
35 Oliver Wintermeyer Stephan Wintermeyer VW Käfer 1200 1981 3 75 2,5 10 39 126,5 16
30 Harry Duhl Daniela Duhl Chamomix 550 Syder 1986 3 75 5 10 40 130 17
32 Benedict Codier Gregor Christgen Damler Double Six 1992 3 75 5 10 44,4 134,4 18
25 Bernd Pfeifer Susanne Pfeifer Triumpf GT 6 1967 2 85 7,5 10 50 152,5 19
38 Jürgen Döhren Birgit Döhren Alfa Romeo Berlina 1970 2 125 0 10 26,4 161,4 20
44 Susanne v Wunk Lipinski Marianne Heinz Porsche 911 2012 3 155 10 10 40 215 21
42 Harald Härter Wolfgang Klumb Panther Kallista 1988 3 160 7,5 10 43,3 220,8 22
29 Andreas Laux Iris Pachner Ford F150 1985 3 190 5 10 31,1 236,1 23
39 Manfred Lorey Dieter Schwan Opel Kapitän 1962 1 225 5 10 30 270 24



25. Binger ADAC Mäuseturm Gaudy
Ergebnis Klasse 1
Startnummer Name Fahrer Name Beifahrer Auto BJ Klasse Summe Platz

23 Norbert Ademes Heike Ademes Triumpf Spitfire 1965 1 64,5 1
34 Michaels Picard Klaus Picard Ford Mustang 1965 1 71,6 2
21 Michael Baumeister Thorsten Baumeister Opel Kapitän 1954 1 84,5 3
22 Kay Osborg-Schmitz Almuth Osborg-Schmitz AR Guila Spider 1963 1 90,5 4
24 Sylvia Stemler Torsten Stemmler VW Käfer 1966 1 116,6 5
39 Manfred Lorey Dieter Schwan Opel Kapitän 1962 1 270 6



25. Binger ADAC Mäuseturm Gaudy
Ergebnis Klasse 2
Startnummer Name Fahrer Name Beifahrer Auto BJ Klasse Summe Platz

40 Martin Ortiz Lopez Daio Demuth DB 230S 1967 2 44,5 1
36 Simon Schneider Heinz Schneider Opel Monza 2,8S 1978 2 53 2
27 Klaus Heering Adriano Puci Alfa Romeo Spider 1977 2 72,7 3
26 Thomas Weeser Björn Weeser Opel GT 1972 2 76,6 4
37 Rainer Fondel Alexander Fondel Mercedes 200/8 1973 2 85,5 5
25 Bernd Pfeifer Susanne Pfeifer Triumpf GT 6 1967 2 152,5 6
38 Jürgen Döhren Birgit Döhren Alfa Romeo Berlina 1970 2 161,4 7



25. Binger ADAC Mäuseturm Gaudy
Ergebnis Klasse 3
Startnummer Name Fahrer Name Beifahrer Auto BJ Klasse Summe Platz

41 Jürgen Werle Jürgen Werle Honda CRX 1991 3 62,1 1
31 Erwin Eberhardt Siegbert Kaminski Porsche 944 S2 1989 3 87 2
43 Frank Huber Anette Huber BMW 2008 3 87 2
28 Jürgen Fahlbusch Alexander Falbusch Opel Ascona 1981 3 100,1 4
33 Hans-Jürgen Schepp Frank Kuntz Rover 216 Cabrio 1992 3 109 5
35 Oliver Wintermeyer Stephan Wintermeyer VW Käfer 1200 1981 3 126,5 6
30 Harry Duhl Daniela Duhl Chamomix 550 Syder 1986 3 130 7
32 Benedict Codier Gregor Christgen Damler Double Six 1992 3 134,4 8
44 Susanne v Wunk Lipinski Marianne Heinz Porsche 911 2012 3 215 9
42 Harald Härter Wolfgang Klumb Panther Kallista 1988 3 220,8 10
29 Andreas Laux Iris Pachner Ford F150 1985 3 236,1 11
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